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Plainview, TX 79072

806-293-8839

www.southplainsprecisionag.com

Trimble GNSS-RTK Network
Block 1 — Lubbock North

Note: Tower circles are for visual
reference only and do not indicate
performance capabilities or RTK
signal strength
Updated: Apr 22, 2014



¬«37

¬«38
¬«38

¬«39

¬«35

¬«18

¬«18

¬«34

¬«21

¬«17

¬«19

¬«20

¬«16
¬«17

¬«23

Hobbs

Lubbock

Midland

Odessa

36

33

20

20

21

11

24

10

19

37

24

13

12

11

20

15

19

40

38

37

14

34

33

32

39

35

36

19 18

22

21

26

20
29

28

18

31

23

27

30
13

30

16

25

17

38

Lea
Gaines

Kent
Lynn

Terry

Andrew s

Garza

Martin

ScurryBorden

Howard
Mitchell

Daw son

Crosby

Ector

Hockley
Dickens

Yoakum

Coke

Lubbock

Cochran

Nolan

Midland

Fisher

W inkler SterlingGlasscock

King

Roosevelt

Loving

Stonewall

Chaves

W est Odessa

Big Spring

Snyder

Levelland

Slaton

Brownfield

Andrew s

Lovington

Kermit

Seminole

Post

Eunice

Colorado City

Tahoka

Denver City

Jal

Gardendale

Rotan

Spur

Ralls

Roscoe

Crosbyton

Morton

Plains

Idalou

Seagraves

Lorenzo

Robert Lee

Sterling City

Hermleigh

Reese Center

Jayton

Girard
Meadow

Tatum

Loraine

Buffalo Springs

Coahoma

Dickens
Smyer

New Deal

New Home W ilson

O'Donnell

W hiteface

Forsan

Ackerly

W ellman

W estbrook

Ropesville

Goldsmith

Opdyke W est

£¤180

£¤84

£¤380

£¤82

£¤62

£¤385

£¤385
£¤84

£¤82

£¤180

£¤84

§̈¦20

§̈¦27

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

/

 
2810 North Quincy

Plainview, TX 79072

806-293-8839

www.southplainsprecisionag.com

Legend
Base station
Repeater

0 105
Miles

Block 2 —  Lubbock South


	Network_Block1A
	Network_Block2A

